
双边机 标准（m/min）

产品名称 双边机 标准（m/min）

公司名称 佛山市顺德区伦教凌智玻璃机械厂

价格 .00/个

规格参数 品牌:BZSM-玻璃直线双边机
进料速度:标准（m/min）
外形尺寸:定做（mm）

公司地址 中国 广东 佛山市
广东省佛山市顺德区伦教镇永丰工业区北路6号

联系电话 86 0757 22223432/27835866

产品详情

品牌 BZSM-玻璃直线双边机 进料速度 标准（m/min）
外形尺寸 定做（mm）

该机适用于磨削各种大小尺寸规格、厚度不同的平板玻璃。采用plc控制电流通过界面设定玻璃加公数据
，具有粗精磨抛光一次完成，准确、稳定可靠。配有16-22磨头型号，最适合用于大批量玻璃的磨边配套
设备。

machine brief description：

lt is designed for rough and finish grinding and polishing flatedge with arrises of two parallel edges.

the operation is controlled by plc, and so it is possible to preset the thickness and width of glass in advance

and automatically display the preset data on lcd, such as the feeding speed and the accumulated length of

processed glass.

major technical specification:



variable speed 05m/min-3.0m/min
glass thickness 5mm-25mm
min glass size 300*300mm
max glass size 2500mm
wheels 16个
total power p33kw
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